
Marquardt
OWN E RS

Ralph & Lucille

Marquardt
OWN E RS

Ralph & Lucille

Marquardt
Owners

Fa m i ly

Marquardt
OWN E RS

Ralph & Lucille

800.251.3111 | Marion, SD | WiemanAuction.com | Wieman Land & Auction Inc., 44628 SD HWY 44, Marion SD 57043

144.69 ACRES144.69 ACRES
- THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 22ND AT 11:00AM -

HUTCHINSON & BON HOMME 
COUNTY LAND + ACREAGE

CELEBRATING

AND FOUR GENERATIONS

YEARS75
“We Sell The Earth 

And Everything  
On It!”



HUTCHINSON & BON HOMME COUNTY TILLABLE FARMLAND 
& ACREAGE WEST OF YANKTON, SD AT AUCTION 

 
We will offer the following real estate at public auction at the River Rock Event Center at 2901 Broadway Ave. 
Yankton, SD or just north of the old JoDean’s Restaurant on: 
 

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 22ND  11:00 AM 
 

TRACT # 1   38.72 ACRES HUTCHINSON COUNTY FARMLAND  
This tract is located ½ mile south of Meridian Corner (Jct. of US Hwy 81 & US Hwy 18)  
It consists of 38.72 acres (+ / -) of unimproved farmland.  The FSA Office reports that it has 37.82 acres tillable with a 
68.2 soil productivity rating.  The land is gently rolling and with a little work could be almost 100% tillable.   The annual 
real estate taxes are $682.30. 
LEGAL:   The NE ¼ of the SE ¼ of Section 11-97-56, Hutchinson County, South Dakota  
 

TRACT # 2   39 ACRES BON HOMME COUNTY FARMLAND  
This tract is located from Jct. of Hwy 46 & Hwy 25 south of Scotland, SD, go 1 mile south, 2 miles west & ½ north 
on the west side of the road.  
It consists of 39 acres (+ / -) of unimproved farmland. The FSA Office indicates that it is all tillable with a powerful soil 
productivity rating of 81.6!  This is a nearly level tract that is highly productive.  The annual real estate taxes are 
$761.38. 
LEGAL:    The NE ¼ of the SE ¼ of Section 1-95-59, Bon Homme County, South Dakota 
 

TRACT # 3    20.40 ACRES BON HOMME COUNTY FARMLAND 
This tract is located 1 ¼ miles west of Tabor SD on Hwy 50  
This tract consists of 20.40 acres of unimproved farmland.  The FSA Office indicates that it has 19.61 acres tillable with 
a soil productivity index rating of 82!  This is a level tract of highly productive farmland.  This would also be a good 
location for a new home or Business right along Hwy 50. The annual real estate taxes are $471.10.  
LEGAL:     Albert A. Mudloff Jr. Tract # 4 in the SW ¼ less Road Right of Way in Section 15-94-58, Bon Homme  
                  County, South Dakota  
 

TRACT # 4     38.37 ACRES UNIMPROVED BON HOMME COUNTY FARMLAND  
This tract is located 1 mile west of Tabor SD on Hwy 50  
This tract consists of 38.37 acres (+ / -) of unimproved farmland.  The FSA Office reports that it is all tillable and has a 
soil productivity index rating of 82!  This is a level tract of land with great access and lots of possibilities off Hwy 50.  
The annual real estate taxes are $886.08. 
LEGAL:     The East 1040’ of Albert A. Mudloff Jr. Tract # 1 (Part A) in the SW ¼ of Section 15-94-58, Bon  

     Homme County, South Dakota  
 

TRACT # 5    IMPROVED ACREAGE w/8.2 ACRES JUST 3 MILES WEST OF YANKTON! 
This tract is located at 30938 436th Ave. Yankton, SD or from Walmart go 4 miles west on Hwy 50 & ½ mile south 
on 436th Ave.  
This tract consists of 8.36 acres with an older 1.5 story home, detached garage, and livestock barn.  This is a great 
setup for horse and livestock enthusiasts and would also be an excellent location for a new home. The acreage has a 
fantastic location with the southern border adjacent to Hwy 314 and the northern border just a ½ mile off Hwy 50.  
Come take a look!  The possibilities are endless!  The annual real estate taxes are $1,750.34.  
To view the property:  Ryan Wieman 605-366-3369 or Justin Cap 605-760-1086 for a private showing. 
LEGAL:     Lots 1, 2, & 3, Ranch 1, Ranch Estates, Yankton County, South Dakota  

 
AUCTION TERMS:   Cash sale with 10% nonrefundable downpayment the day of sale and the balance on April 5, 2024.  
A Warranty Deed or Trustee’s Deed will be provided.  Closing Fee and Owner’s Title Insurance will be split 50/50 
between buyer and seller.  Seller will pay all the 2023 RE taxes due in 2024.  Full possession granted upon final 
settlement.  Buyers will get to farm the land for the 2024 crop year!  All property sold in AS-IS Condition and subject 
to confirmation by the owners. For more information and buyer’s info packet, visit our website at 
www.wiemanauction.com or call 800-251-3111 and our office will send one to you. 

 
MARQUARDT FAMILY, OWNERS 

 
Wieman Land & Auction Co., Inc.      Girard Auction & Land Brokers, Inc. 
Marion SD  800-251-3111       Wakonda, SD 605-267-2421 
www.wiemanauction.com        www.girardauction.com  
 



TRACT 1



TRACT 1



TRACT 1



TRACT 1



TRACT 1



TRACT 1



TRACT 1



TRACT 2

38.8538.85
NHELNHEL

T 12774T 12774



TRACT 2



TRACT 2



TRACT 2



TRACT 2



TRACT 2



TRACT 2



TRACT 3



TRACT 3



TRACT 3



TRACT 3



TRACT 3



TRACT 3



TRACT 3



TRACT 4



TRACT 4



TRACT 4



TRACT 4



TRACT 4



TRACT 4



TRACT 4



0ft 826ft 1652ft

Yankton County
South Dakota

2/1/2024

Boundary Center: 42° 54' 10.4, -97° 28' 32.36

Aerial Map

4-93N-56W

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008.

TRACT 5



Area Symbol: SD135, Soil Area Version: 25
Code Soil Description Acres Percent of field Non-Irr Class *c Productivity Index
HnB Homme-Ethan-Onita complex, 1 to 6 percent slopes 7.69 90.8% IIe 80
EbC Egan-Ethan-Trent complex, 2 to 9 percent slopes 0.78 9.2% IIIe 70

Weighted Average 2.09 79.1
*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method

State: South Dakota
YanktonCounty:
4-93N-56WLocation:

Township: West Yankton
Acres: 8.47
Date: 2/1/2024

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Soils Map

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

TRACT 5



TRACT 5

ADDITIONAL PHOTOS ONLINE AT WWW.WIEMANAUCTION.COMADDITIONAL PHOTOS ONLINE AT WWW.WIEMANAUCTION.COM



TRACT 5

ADDITIONAL PHOTOS ONLINE AT WWW.WIEMANAUCTION.COMADDITIONAL PHOTOS ONLINE AT WWW.WIEMANAUCTION.COM



TRACT 5

ADDITIONAL PHOTOS ONLINE AT WWW.WIEMANAUCTION.COMADDITIONAL PHOTOS ONLINE AT WWW.WIEMANAUCTION.COM



“We Sell The Earth And Everything On It!”
800.251.3111 | Marion, SD | WiemanAuction.com

Wieman Land & Auction Inc., 44628 SD HWY 44, Marion SD 57043

144.69 ACRES
HUTCHINSON & BON HOMME 

COUNTY LAND

TERMS: Cash sale with 10% nonrefundable down 
payment the day of sale and the balance on  

April 5, 2024. A Warranty Deed or Trustee’s Deed will be 
provided. Closing Fee and Owner’s Title Insurance will be 
split 50/50 between buyer and seller. Seller will pay all 

the 2023 RE taxes due in 2024. Full possession granted 
upon final settlement. Buyers will get to farm the land for 
the 2024 crop year! All property sold in AS-IS condition 

and subject to confirmation by the owners. For more 
information and buyer’s info packet, visit our website at 
www.wiemanauction.com or call 800-251-3111 and our 

office will send one to you.

TRACT 1TRACT 1

TRACT 2TRACT 2

TRACT 3 & 4TRACT 3 & 4

TRACT 5TRACT 5

Auction will be held at the 
River Rock Event Center, 

Yankton, SD

THURSDAY, 
FEBRUARY 22ND 

AT 11:00AM


